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Five Layer Beef Lasagne
Short Product Name:
Beef Lasagne

Beef & Pancetta sauce and cheese sauce made with mature cheddar and red Leicester cheese layered between egg pasta sheets with a mozzarella and cheddar cheese topping

Traded Unit GTIN: 5016236021172   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : What's Cooking Deeside UK Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : MC1105

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

623kJ

149kcal
6.8g 3.21g 2.7g 0.79g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 623kJ 149kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 623kJ 

149kCal

Carbohydrates 11.4g

of which sugars 2.7g

Fat 6.8g

of which saturates 3.21g

Fibre 1.2g

Protein 9.94g

Salt 0.79g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

All KK labels state the following:

Allergy Advice:- For allergens & cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. 

This product contains Milk, Gluten (Wheat), Egg.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Bolognaise Sauce (59%) (beef (35.5%), Tomatoes, Water, Tomato Puree, Onion, Pancetta (Pork Belly, Water, Salt, Glucose Syrup, Maltodextrin, Onion Extract, Antioxidants (E301, E331), Preservatives (E252,

E250)), Beef Glace (Concentrated Beef Juices, Corn Starch, Sugar, Salt, Tomato Purée, Onion Concentrate), Red Wine, Corn Flour, Rapeseed Oil, Garlic, Salt, Ground Fennel, Oregano, Basil, Stabiliser (E412,

E415), Black Pepper), Béchamel Sauce (Water, Vintage Cheddar Cheese (<b>MILK</b>), <b>MILK</b> Powder, Modified Maize Starch, Butter (<b>MILK</b>), Red Leicester Cheese (<b>MILK</b>, Colour

(E160b (ii))), Salt), Lasagne Sheets (Durum <b>WHEAT</b> Semolina, EGG, Water), Cheese Topping (Mozzarella Cheese (<b>MILK</b>), Cheddar Cheese <b>(MILK</b>))

Supplier's Product Code : MC1105

Product Added : 13 March 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 13 March 2024

erudus id : 2d125ebaeef2472ebbd98e81134877e4

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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